54BS629 SANTIAM JORDY
SNIPER ETPP

840003259994822
Born: 10/11/2022

Genomic Gems

aAa: 432

Jordy *NP x Silver x Jay *P

Beta Cas: A1A2

Kappa Casein:

04/2024 G-CDCB PERFORMANCE

BB

MILK FAT PROTEIN PPR
+412 +32/ +0.06% +31/+0.07% 118
PROD. 61%R DTRS//// HRDS TYPE 64%R
PL +1.8 | UDC +0.56 SCS 3.06 | TYPE+0.10
Milking Speed 97 Conception (SCR)
Cow Livability +0.1
CE 3% | NM$ $340 DPR +1.0 |  wmoB+01
Sire: Trout Hilltop Jordy-ETV NP
Dam: Santiam Silver Sweetness NP '+82 + 82 MS'
2-0 365D 3x 19,670 4.3 852 3.4 667
MGS: La Rainbow Sweet Silver-ET
MGD: Wil-Rene Jay P Sweetpea NP 'V 86 V 85 MS'

6-7 305d 3x 23,010 4.2 977 3.3 763
LIFETIME- 5 LACTATIONS 1,674d 118,950m 4.2 4,993f 3.4 3,989p

G-CDCB -2

[y

Stature

Strength

Dairy Form

Rump Angle

Thurl Width

Foot Angle

R Legs - Side View
R Legs - Rear View
Fore Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Rear Udder Width
Udder Depth
Udder Cleft

Teat Placement

Teat Length

Udder Composite

-0.20S
0.60S
-0.10T
0.90S
0.00W
0.70S
0.00C
0.10S
0.80S
-0.20L
0.80W
-0.40D
0.40S
1.60C
-0.40S
0.56
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54BS629 SANTIAM JORDY
SNIPER ETPP

840003259994822 aAa: 432 Beta Cas: A1A2 Kappa Casein: BB
Born: 10/11/2022

MATING RECOMMENDATIONS

PPR:

1. Crazy Horse
2. Prince

3. Elan

Udder Comp:
1. Diego

2. Time Out
3. Halano *P

Combined Components:
1. Crazy Horse

2. Titos

3. Prince

DPR:

1. Halano P

2. Top Gun

3. Champagne
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